Experience

2022-present

2020-2022

2017-2020

2015-2017

2014-2015

2011-2012

2010-2011

2008-2010

2007-2008

Education

2015-2017

2011-2015

2000-2003

Computer
Skills

Languages

M&H Development Inc

Pantograph
Junior architect

Freelancer
Junior architect

UA
Junior architect

AE7
Intern architect

EBCG
Sales executive

Euro Finance Convention
Sales executive

Fleming Group
Sales executive

Jacob Fleming
Sales executive

STU, Slovak technical university, Faculty of Architecture
Master’s degree, civil architecture

STU, Slovak technical university, Faculty of Architecture
Bachelor’s degree

Westmont High School

Al, AutoCAD, Excel, PS, Revit, Rhinoceros, V-Ray, Word

Slovak, English
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Westmont, USA

Bratislava, SR

Bratislava, SR

Bratislava, SR

Bratislava, SR

Bratislava, SR

Bratislava, SR

Budapest, HU / Vienna, AT

Bratislava, SR

Bratislava, SR

Bratislava, SR

Westmont, USA



